	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
ASPEN 04034203 13513 TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS T	Vol.mgd Page 6888
STATE OF OREGON,	
County ofKlamath	
	tary for Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc,
being first duly sworn, depose, say and certify that:	ustee in that certain trust deed executed and delivered by
TIMMY D. HINLO	as grantor
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., An Oregon Corpo	ration as trustee,
in which F. N. REALTY SERVICES, INC., A Califor is beneficiary, recorded on October 28 , 19.8	8. in the mortfage records of
County Oregon in book/reelf within No. M-88 at page	e 18262 Orzester Ane South Strate Brank Mark Contract Con
the following covering the following	described real property situated in said county:
Lot 29, Block 36, Tract 1184, OREGON SHORES	UNIT 2, FIRST ADDITION,
in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.	
독일동안에는 것 같은 것 같은 것을 받는 것을 못 한다.	
동안 이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 방법 것은 말을 가 없다. 가 주말 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것은 말을 가 있다. 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있다. 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있	
승규는 물건에 가지 않는 것을 받을 것이 없다. 같은 것은 것을 받는 것을 수 있다. 것은 것을 받는 것을 수 있다. 것은 것을 받는 것은 것을 수 있다. 것은 것을 알았는 것은 것을 수 있다. 것은 것을 알았는 것은 것을 수 있다. 것은 것을 알았는 것은 것을 알았는 것은 것을 알았는 것을 수 있다. 것은 것을 알았는 것은 것을 알았는 것은 것을 알았는 것을 것을 알았는 것을 것을 것 같은 것을 알았는 것을 것을 것 같은 것을 알았는 것을 알았는 것을 것 같은 것을 것 것을 알았는 것을 것 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것을 것 것 같은 것을 알았는 것을 것 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것 같은	
한 사람이 많은 것이 아파는 것은 것을 알려요. 동생은 가슴이 들었다.	
승규가 이 것 같아. 여러 관련적으로 가격을	
The word "trustee' as used in this affidavit means and first mentioned above	9.89, the above described real property was not occupied. ny successor trustee to the trustee named in the trust deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY: M. purleme
(SEAL)	his 12 day of December 19.89 Jandra Handsaha Notary Public for Oregon Ty Commission expires: 7-23-93
	Jandra Standsaku Notary Public for Oregon Ty Commission expires: 7-33-93 STATE OF OREGON,
	Jandra Sandsaha Notary Public for Oregon Ty Commission expires: 7-33-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of
(SEAL) (SEAL) M (SEAL) M M M M M M M M M M M M M	Jandia Standsalue Notary Public for Oregon Ty Commission expires: 7-33-93 STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath ss. I certify that the within instrument
	Jandia Standsalue Notary Public for Oregon Ty Commission expires: 7-33-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of
(SEAL) M M M M M M M M M M M M M	Jandia Standsalue Iv Commission expires: 7-33-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12th.day of ss. at 3:55 o'clock .P. M., and recorded
(SEAL) M M M M M M M M M M M M M	Jandia Standsalue Iv Commission expires: 7-33-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12th.day of ss. at 3:55 o'clock .P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM90on
(SEAL) M THUSTĚE'S AFFIDAVIT URSTO NON-OCCUPANCY RS: 3 rust Deco from Dimbry 9. Hinto Grantor to	Jandia Standsalue Notary Public for Oregon Ty Commission expires: 7-33-93 STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12th. day of
(SEAL) M THUSTËE'S AFFIDAVIT URS-TO NON-OCCUPANCY RB- JUST Decomponent JUMIY O. Hinto Grantor to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	Jandia Standsalu Iv Commission expires: 7-33-93 Iv Commission expires: 7-33-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12th. day of ss. NT USE THIS EXERCED RECORDING IN COUNTIES ENCLOYNTIES ENCLOYNTIES o'clock .P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM90on page
(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (DASTO: NON-OCCUPANCY (DON (DON I) HISTO: NON-OCCUPANCY (DON (DON I) HISTO: NON-OCCUPANCY (DON (DON I) HISTO: NON-OCCUPANCY (DON	Jandia Standsalu Iv Commission expires: 7-33-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12th.day of ss. NT USE THIS I: RECERVED LIN COUNTIES LIN COUNTIES LIN COUNTIES of clock .PM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM90 on page6888or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No13513 Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
(SEAL) (SEAL)	Jandia Standsadu Notary Public for Oregon Ty Commission expires: 7-33-93 Ty Commission expires: 7-33-93 STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12th. day of
(SEAL) (SEAL) THUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT URS TO NON-OCCUPANCY Res Trust Deed from Jimby 9. Hinto Grantor to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street	Jandia Standsadu Notary Public for Oregon Ty Commission expires: 7-33-93 STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12th. day of
(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (DAL) (Andre Standsadu Notary Public for Oregon Ty Commission expires: 7-33-93 To commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath